STYLE & CUT MENU

CUTTING

Restyle & Blow Wave

Wash, Cut & Blow Wave

Cut & Blow Wave add on with colour service
Cut Only

Fringe Trim

Junior Cuts (Under 18 years)

STYLING

Wash & Blow Wave
Blow Wave add on with colour service

Glam Curl
Braid Styling
Hair Up

CURLY GIRL

Restyle & Diffuse Dry
Cut & Diffuse Dry
Curl Rope & Diffuse Dry

HAIR TREATMENTS

Basin Treatments ~ Hydrate / Strengthen / Intense
Bhave Keratin Rescue
O&M Core Restore

BRIDAL STYLING rricine 1s FrOM

Bride

Bridesmaid

Bridal Mineral Make-up
Mother of the bride
Flower Girls

Addition Wedding Party
Mineral Make-up

from

from

from
from

from

S ™M L

90 100 115
75 90 105
65 70 75
65

15

Receive 20% Discount

S ™M L
50 60 70
40 50 60
65 80
100
100
S ™M L
130 140 150
105 115 125
60 70 80
20
40
40
TRIAL WEDDING DAY
125 150
100 120
100 125
60
60
60
100

Bridal Packages available on request // Travel to your own venue incurs surcharge

MALE STYLING / BARBERING

Buzz Cut

Clipper Fade

Mens Restyle

Mens Colour / Lightening / Grey Coverage
Beard Trim

Junior Cuts (Under 18 years)

30
48
68
POA
20
Receive 20% Discount



COLOUR SERVICE MENU

ORGANIC COLOURING

Toner add on with Foil Service

Colour Revive Toner

T-Zone under 3 weeks

Regrowth

Root Melt / Root Stretch
Semi-Permanent / Permanent Colour
Colour Bath

Extra Product Mix Up

45
70
45
100
110
120
45
20

SPECIALIST COLOUR SERVICES - see service descriptions on the following page

PLEASE NOTE: All of our specialist colour services are price on application. A full consultation & quote will be given and agreed before starting

services.

Balayage
Ombre
Hair Painting

FolLs

Single foils max 10 add on with colour service only
Partial Foils

1/2 head*

3/4 head*

Full head*
*NOTE: For compact / back to back foils add onto foil price + $60

COLOUR & STYLE PACKAGES®

*Packages may require additional product mixed

Regrowth, Cut & Blow Wave

Full Colour, Cut & Blow Wave

Regrowth, (10) Scattered Foils, Cut & Blow Wave
Y2 Head, Toner, Cut & Blow Wave

Full Head, Toner, Cut & Blow Wave

Extra Product Mix Up

On Scalp Lightening
Creative Colour
Colour Correction

40
75
125
145
175
S ™M L
165 175 185
185 195 205
205 215 225
235 245 255
285 295 305
20



